

CS No. 1975/16

Sanjeev Mangal Vs. Renu Seth

10.12.2018

Present: Sh. G.S. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff/counter
claimant.

Sh. M.U. Rehman, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Put up with connected matter on 18.04.2019.

More call not possible as there are 33 matters fixed
for today. Shortest possible date is given after considering the
pendency as well as regular cause list of this court.

There is pendency of around 1700 (approx.) cases in
this court.

(DEVENDER NAIN)
ADJ-03/SHAH/KKD,
DELHI/10.12.2018