

20 CS 1975/16
SANJEEV MANGAL Vs. RENU SETH

20.07.2026

Present: Sh. G.S. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along
with plaintiff.
Sh. K.K. Srivastava and Ms. Anjali, Ld. Counsels
for defendant.

Put up with connected matter bearing CS
No.1653/16 on **22.09.2026**.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
20.07.2026